UPDATED BROWNSBURG SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA  SCHEDULE
Please note 2 changes:   Concert is on March 3 , not March 11.   March 5 rehearsal is winds only.  

Mon. Jan. 13      5-7:30pm in Auditorium
Tue.  Jan. 21	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Mon. Jan 27       5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Wed. Jan 29 Chamber Concert in Band/Orch rooms
Mon.  Feb 3	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Sat.  Feb 9           Solo-Ensemble at Avon
Mon.  Feb 10	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Tue.   Feb 18	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Mon. Feb 24	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Mon. Mar 2	5-7:30pm in Auditorium
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tue. Mar 4        CONCERT in Auditorium 6:30pm.  Students report @ 5:45
Mon. Mar 9	5-7:30pm in Auditorium
Mon. Mar 16	5-7:30pm in Auditorium (winds start at 5:30)
Wed.  Mar 18    Concert Invitational @ Lawrence Central H.S.
Thu.  Mar 19    	3-5:30pm in Band/Orch room (last before spring break)
Mon. Apr 6	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Mon. Apr 13	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch room
Mon. Apr 20	5-7:30pm in Auditorium
Mon. Apr 27	3-6pm in Auditorium
Tue. Apr 28 	3-5pm in Auditorium
Wed. Apr 29	Concert in Auditorium with Wind Ensemble and Choir start time TBA
Thu. Apr 30	6-7:30pm in Auditorium
Fri/Sat May 1-2    ISSMA State Qualifications.  times TBA
Mon. May 4	5-7:30pm in Auditorium
Tue.  May 5	3-5:30pm in Auditorium
Thu.  May 7	5-7:30pm in Band/Orch Room
Fri.    May 8	3-5:30pm in Band/Orch room
Sat.   May 9	State Finals performance. times TBA
Wed. May 13	String Fever set up day times TBA
Sun. May 17	String Fever performance times TBA
Mon. May 18	Orchestra Awards Pitch in Dinner


3-4pm Wind Sectional Dates:   
1/16, 1/23, 1/30,
2/6, 2/13, 2/27, 
3/5, 3/12, 
4/9, 4/16, 4/23

